Kameradschaftshilfe "Sterbekasse" / 2024

der Freiwilligen Feuerwehren Kreis Rendsburg-Eckernférde

Einnahmen

Saldo-Vortrag
Beitrage der Mitglieder

Ausgaben

85 Sterbefalle a 720 €
Vergutung Kassenfiihrung
Kosten Kassenpriifung
Anlage Festgeldkonto

Guthaben

Giro-Konto
Sparbuch
S-Rendite-Sparen
Festgeldkonto

147 Wehren mit 8250 Mitgliedern

8.049,33 €
105.640,01 €

113.689,34 €

61.200,00 €
600,00 €
278,80 €

50.000,00 €

112.078,80 €

Bestand 31.12.2024

113.689,34 €

112.078,80 €

1.610,54 €

8.810,54 €
39.649,79 €
31.505,63 €

364.500,71 €

444.466,67 €




